July 2017 DocID030319 Rev 3 1/20
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LDL1117
1.2 A high PSRR low-dropout linear voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Input voltage from 2.5 V to 18 V
 20 V AMR

e
2.3
e1
4.6
E 3.3 3.5 3.7
H 6.7 7.0 7.3
V
10º
Ordering information LDL1117
18/20 DocID030319 Rev 3
9 Ordering information
Table 6: Order code
Part number Marking Order code Output voltage (V)
LDL1117
LL12 LDL1117S12R 1.185
LL15 LDL1117S15R 1.5
LL18 LDL1117S18R 1.8
LL25 LDL1117S25R 2.5
LL30 LDL1117S30R 3.0
LL33 LDL1117S33R 3.3
LL50 LDL1117S50R  5.0
LDL1117 Revision history
DocID030319 Rev 3 19/20
10 Revision history
Table 7: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes